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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 33 Muški, 800m Slobodno/Free Apsolutna/Open
12.06.2016 - 17:35 Rezultati
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 8:10.34 CELIC, Vuk SRB Banja Luka 24.05.2014
Rekordi BL Open M1 8:44.15 CELIC, Vuk SRB Banja Luka 05.05.2012
Rekordi BL Open M2 8:49.71 RATKOV, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 24.05.2014
Rekordi BL Open M3 9:19.44 ŠINTLER, Žiga SLO Banja Luka 24.05.2014
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 8:22.78+0,72 727
REKORD MITINGA - M1

50m: 29.06 29.06 250m: 2:36.65 32.49 450m: 4:43.72 31.69 650m: 6:50.12 31.63
100m: 1:00.41 31.35 300m: 3:08.52 31.87 500m: 5:15.10 31.38 700m: 7:21.40 31.28
150m: 1:32.03 31.62 350m: 3:40.07 31.55 550m: 5:46.74 31.64 750m: 7:52.95 31.55
200m: 2:04.16 32.13 400m: 4:12.03 31.96 600m: 6:18.49 31.75 800m: 8:22.78 29.83

2. KOS, Nejc 97 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 8:43.81+0,82 643
50m: 29.16 29.16 250m: 2:40.48 33.30 450m: 4:53.35 32.66 650m: 7:07.08 33.26

100m: 1:01.14 31.98 300m: 3:13.76 33.28 500m: 5:26.78 33.43 700m: 7:40.34 33.26
150m: 1:34.00 32.86 350m: 3:47.36 33.60 550m: 6:01.09 34.31 750m: 8:13.81 33.47
200m: 2:07.18 33.18 400m: 4:20.69 33.33 600m: 6:33.82 32.73 800m: 8:43.81 30.00

3. RESNIK, Andrej 99 DVŠ Posejdon 8:43.96+0,69 642
50m: 30.12 30.12 250m: 2:41.80 33.02 450m: 4:54.98 33.48 650m: 7:07.91 33.65

100m: 1:02.60 32.48 300m: 3:14.97 33.17 500m: 5:27.55 32.57 700m: 7:41.08 33.17
150m: 1:35.87 33.27 350m: 3:48.31 33.34 550m: 6:00.86 33.31 750m: 8:14.66 33.58
200m: 2:08.78 32.91 400m: 4:21.50 33.19 600m: 6:34.26 33.40 800m: 8:43.96 29.30

4. ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 8:51.51 615
50m: 29.64 29.64 250m: 2:43.61 33.80 450m: 4:57.76 33.45 650m: 7:11.87 33.42

100m: 1:02.59 32.95 300m: 3:17.13 33.52 500m: 5:31.04 33.28 700m: 7:45.68 33.81
150m: 1:36.45 33.86 350m: 3:50.73 33.60 550m: 6:04.80 33.76 750m: 8:19.11 33.43
200m: 2:09.81 33.36 400m: 4:24.31 33.58 600m: 6:38.45 33.65 800m: 8:51.51 32.40

5. BJELOVUČIĆ, Gal 99 PK Branik 9:13.46 545
50m: 31.89 31.89 250m: 2:49.50 34.41 450m: 5:08.94 35.06 650m: 7:30.67 35.18

100m: 1:06.19 34.30 300m: 3:24.15 34.65 500m: 5:44.73 35.79 700m: 8:05.90 35.23
150m: 1:40.56 34.37 350m: 3:59.09 34.94 550m: 6:20.06 35.33 750m: 8:40.54 34.64
200m: 2:15.09 34.53 400m: 4:33.88 34.79 600m: 6:55.49 35.43 800m: 9:13.46 32.92

6. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 9:41.07+0,75 471
50m: 31.44 31.44 250m: 2:56.55 37.24 450m: 5:24.52 36.95 650m: 7:51.30 37.38

100m: 1:06.35 34.91 300m: 3:33.56 37.01 500m: 6:00.75 36.23 700m: 8:27.45 36.15
150m: 1:42.69 36.34 350m: 4:10.40 36.84 550m: 6:37.41 36.66 750m: 9:03.97 36.52
200m: 2:19.31 36.62 400m: 4:47.57 37.17 600m: 7:13.92 36.51 800m: 9:41.07 37.10

7. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 9:51.29 447
50m: 29.44 29.44 250m: 2:37.69 32.60 450m: 5:01.09 47.95 650m: 9:12.33 2:01.55

100m: 1:00.94 31.50 300m: 3:10.13 32.44 500m: 5:44.99 43.90 700m: 8:32.89
150m: 1:32.84 31.90 350m: 3:42.31 32.18 550m: 6:27.57 42.58 800m: 9:51.29 1:18.40
200m: 2:05.09 32.25 400m: 4:13.14 30.83 600m: 7:10.78 43.21
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 33, Muški, 800m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. CULUM, Strahinja 03 PS Vojvodine 9:51.45 446
50m: 32.37 32.37 250m: 3:00.62 37.46 450m: 5:32.09 37.74 650m: 8:01.85 37.18

100m: 1:08.34 35.97 300m: 3:39.29 38.67 500m: 6:09.92 37.83 700m: 8:39.21 37.36
150m: 1:45.77 37.43 350m: 4:16.35 37.06 550m: 6:47.80 37.88 750m: 9:16.08 36.87
200m: 2:23.16 37.39 400m: 4:54.35 38.00 600m: 7:24.67 36.87 800m: 9:51.45 35.37

9. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 10:15.19+0,69 396
50m: 33.43 33.43 250m: 3:06.57 38.69 450m: 5:44.35 39.09 650m: 8:21.17 39.04

100m: 1:10.29 36.86 300m: 3:46.34 39.77 500m: 6:23.80 39.45 700m: 9:00.37 39.20
150m: 1:48.54 38.25 350m: 4:25.53 39.19 550m: 7:03.14 39.34 750m: 9:39.04 38.67
200m: 2:27.88 39.34 400m: 5:05.26 39.73 600m: 7:42.13 38.99 800m: 10:15.19 36.15

10. LONCAR PEKO, Ivan 05 PK Rijeka 11:02.79 317
50m: 35.57 35.57 250m: 3:22.05 42.12 450m: 6:12.62 43.18 650m: 9:01.48 41.56

100m: 1:16.08 40.51 300m: 4:03.87 41.82 500m: 6:54.88 42.26 700m: 9:43.66 42.18
150m: 1:58.81 42.73 350m: 4:47.42 43.55 550m: 7:38.04 43.16 750m: 10:25.93 42.27
200m: 2:39.93 41.12 400m: 5:29.44 42.02 600m: 8:19.92 41.88 800m: 11:02.79 36.86

11. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 "Feniks",Sombor 11:14.26 301
50m: 36.32 36.32 250m: 3:25.81 42.77 450m: 6:18.98 43.73 650m: 9:09.84 42.41

100m: 1:17.93 41.61 300m: 4:09.31 43.50 500m: 7:02.10 43.12 700m: 9:52.63 42.79
150m: 2:00.48 42.55 350m: 4:52.67 43.36 550m: 7:44.68 42.58 750m: 10:33.85 41.22
200m: 2:43.04 42.56 400m: 5:35.25 42.58 600m: 8:27.43 42.75 800m: 11:14.26 40.41
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